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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
WhistlePig

WhistlePig

Hippo Humpers
Northern Huskies
Northern Huskies
Scrub Daddy

FU Big C

FU Big C

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
WhistlePig

WhistlePig

Hippo Humpers

Hippo Humpers

Black Knights

Black Knights

Scrub Daddy
Hammerheads

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
WhistlePig

WhistlePig

Hippo Humpers

Black Knights
Northern Huskies
Northern Huskies
Scrub Daddy

FU Big C

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
WhistlePig

WhistlePig

Hippo Humpers

Hippo Humpers

Black Knights
Northern Huskies
Scrub Daddy
Hammerheads

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
WhistlePig

WhistlePig

Hippo Humpers

Hippo Humpers

Black Knights
Northern Huskies

FU Big C

FU Big C

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
WhistlePig

WhistlePig

Hippo Humpers

Black Knights

Black Knights
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78
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7
7
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115
134
134
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125
125
132
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158
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123
132
132
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138
121
121
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94
106
146

176
176
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125
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134
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141
141
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VS
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Hippo Humpers
Black Knights
Black Knights
Scrub Daddy
Misfits
Hammerheads
Hammerheads
Misfits

Scrub Daddy

FU Big C
Northern Huskies
FU Big C
Northern Huskies
Hammerheads
Misfits

Misfits

Hippo Humpers
Black Knights
Scrub Daddy
Misfits

FU Big C
Hammerheads
Hammerheads
Misfits

Northern Huskies
FU Big C

Black Knights
Hammerheads
Scrub Daddy
Misfits

FU Big C

Misfits

Black Knights
Scrub Daddy
Northern Huskies
Scrub Daddy
Misfits
Hammerheads
Hammerheads
Misfits

Hippo Humpers
Hammerheads
FU Big C
Northern Huskies
Scrub Daddy
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147
112
112
142
141
124
124
141

125
106
136
106
136
132
115
115

145
123
105
156
142
128
128
156

94
86
146
146
106
138
86
138

125
134
147
134
106
136
136
106

139
153
126
93
90
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Northern Huskies
Scrub Daddy
Hammerheads

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
WhistlePig

WhistlePig

Hippo Humpers

Hippo Humpers

Black Knights

Black Knights

Scrub Daddy

FU Big C

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
WhistlePig

WhistlePig

Hippo Humpers

Hippo Humpers

Black Knights
Northern Huskies
Scrub Daddy

FU Big C

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
WhistlePig

WhistlePig

Hippo Humpers

Hippo Humpers

Black Knights

Black Knights
Northern Huskies
Scrub Daddy

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
WhistlePig

WhistlePig

Hippo Humpers

Hippo Humpers

Black Knights

Northern Huskies
Northern Huskies

Scrub Daddy

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
WhistlePig

WhistlePig

Hippo Humpers

Hippo Humpers

Black Knights

Black Knights

Northern Huskies

Scrub Daddy

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
WhistlePig

93 VS
90 VS
153 VS
107 VS
107 VS
119 VS
119 VS
123 VS
123 VS
90 VS
114 VS
98 VS
98 VS
110 VS
110 VS
181 VS
137 VS
143 VS
112 VS
87 VS
87 VS
108 VS
108 VS
96 VS
96 VS
127 VS
95 VS
119 VS
119 VS
157 VS
157 VS
142 VS
144 VS
144 VS
100 VS
109 VS
109 VS
120 VS
120 VS
140 VS
140 VS
143 VS
110 VS
112 VS

FU Big C
Misfits
Misfits

Northern Huskies
Scrub Daddy
Northern Huskies
Misfits

FU Big C
Hammerheads
Hammerheads
Misfits

Black Knights
Misfits

Scrub Daddy

FU Big C
Northern Huskies
Hammerheads
Misfits
Hammerheads

Scrub Daddy
Hammerheads
Northern Huskies
Misfits

FU Big C

Misfits

FU Big C
Hammerheads

FU Big C
Misfits

Black Knights
Hammerheads
Hammerheads
Scrub Daddy
Misfits

FU Big C

Northern Huskies
Hammerheads
FU Big C

Misfits

Scrub Daddy

FU Big C
Hammerheads
Misfits

FUBIig C
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126
93
93

133

90
133
149
114
138
138
149

181

81
143
112
137
145

81
145

95
129
127
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113
106
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129

135
105
142

92
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100
105
135

143
79
98

125

110
98
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125
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WhistlePig

Hippo Humpers
Hippo Humpers
Black Knights
Northern Huskies
Northern Huskies
Scrub Daddy

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
WhistlePig

WhistlePig

Hippo Humpers

Hippo Humpers

Black Knights

Black Knights

Northern Huskies

FU Big C

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
WhistlePig

Black Knights

Scrub Daddy
Hammerheads
WhistlePig

Hippo Humpers

Black Knights

Northern Huskies

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Misfits

WhistlePig

FU Big C

Hammerheads

Northern Huskies

Scrub Daddy

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Hippo Humpers

Black Knights

FU Big C

Misfits

Scrub Daddy

WhistlePig

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Northern Huskies

Black Knights

FU Big C

Hippo Humpers

Misfits

Scrub Daddy

WhistlePig

112
157
157
145
133
133
111

131
131
123
123
146
146
134
126

101
127

96
113
101
109
127
140

90
114
106

76
105

69

112
118
97
102
77
106

120
158
117

91
151

60
118

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

Misfits

Black Knights
Hammerheads
Hammerheads
Scrub Daddy
Misfits

FU Big C

Northern Huskies
Hammerheads
Scrub Daddy
Misfits

Scrub Daddy
Misfits

FU Big C
Hammerheads

Hippo Humpers
Northern Huskies
FU Big C

Misfits

Misfits
Hammerheads
FU Big C

Scrub Daddy

Hippo Humpers
Black Knights

Hammerheads
Northern Huskies

Hammerheads
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106
145
168
168
111
106
134

134
173
81
95
81
95
126
173

109
140
118
145
145
113
118

96

144
125

119
171

111



