

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
WhistlePig	110	VS	Hippo Humpers	147
WhistlePig	110	VS	Black Knights	112
Hippo Humpers	147	VS	Black Knights	112
Northern Huskies	78	VS	Scrub Daddy	142
Northern Huskies	78	VS	Misfits	141
Scrub Daddy	142	VS	Hammerheads	124
FU Big C	77	VS	Hammerheads	124
FU Big C	77	VS	Misfits	141
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
WhistlePig	115	VS	Scrub Daddy	125
WhistlePig	115	VS	FU Big C	106
Hippo Humpers	134	VS	Northern Huskies	136
Hippo Humpers	134	VS	FU Big C	106
Black Knights	125	VS	Northern Huskies	136
Black Knights	125	VS	Hammerheads	132
Scrub Daddy	125	VS	Misfits	115
Hammerheads	132	VS	Misfits	115
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
WhistlePig	158	VS	Hippo Humpers	145
WhistlePig	158	VS	Black Knights	123
Hippo Humpers	145	VS	Scrub Daddy	105
Black Knights	123	VS	Misfits	156
Northern Huskies	132	VS	FU Big C	142
Northern Huskies	132	VS	Hammerheads	128
Scrub Daddy	105	VS	Hammerheads	128
FU Big C	142	VS	Misfits	156
5				
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
WhistlePig	138	VS	Northern Huskies	94
WhistlePig	138	VS	FU Big C	86
Hippo Humpers	121	VS	Black Knights	146
Hippo Humpers	121	VS	Hammerheads	146
Black Knights	146	VS	Scrub Daddy	106
Northern Huskies	94	VS	Misfits	138
Scrub Daddy	106	VS	FU Big C	86
Hammerheads	146	VS	Misfits	138
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
WhistlePig	176	VS	Black Knights	125
WhistlePig	176	VS	Scrub Daddy	134
Hippo Humpers	80	VS	Northern Huskies	147
Hippo Humpers	80	VS	Scrub Daddy	134
Black Knights	125	VS	Misfits	106
Northern Huskies	147	VS	Hammerheads	136
FU Big C	134	VS	Hammerheads	136
FU Big C	134	VS VS	Misfits	106
	104	¥3	Mianta	100
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	404			100
WhistlePig	124	VS	Hippo Humpers	139
WhistlePig	124	VS	Hammerheads	153
Hippo Humpers	139	VS	FU Big C	126
Black Knights	141	VS	Northern Huskies	93
Black Knights	141	VS	Scrub Daddy	90

## **Rangers FFL**

Northern Huskies	93	VS	FU Big C	126
Scrub Daddy	90	VS	Misfits	93
Hammerheads	153	VS	Misfits	93
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
WhistlePig	107	VS	Northern Huskies	133
WhistlePig	107	VS	Scrub Daddy	90
Hippo Humpers	119	VS	Northern Huskies	133
Hippo Humpers	119	VS	Misfits	149
Black Knights	123	VS	FU Big C	114
Black Knights	123	VS	Hammerheads	138
Scrub Daddy	90	VS	Hammerheads	138
FU Big C	114	VS	Misfits	149
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
WhistlePig	98	VS	Black Knights	181
WhistlePig	98	VS	Misfits	81
Hippo Humpers	110	VS	Scrub Daddy	143
Hippo Humpers	110	VS	FU Big C	112
Black Knights	181	VS	Northern Huskies	137
Northern Huskies	137	VS	Hammerheads	145
Scrub Daddy	143	VS	Misfits	81
FU Big C	112	VS	Hammerheads	145
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
WhistlePig	87	VS	Scrub Daddy	95
WhistlePig	87	VS	Hammerheads	129
Hippo Humpers	108	VS	Northern Huskies	127
Hippo Humpers	108	VS	Misfits	106
Black Knights	96	VS	FU Big C	113
Black Knights	96	VS	Misfits	106
Northern Huskies	127	VS	FU Big C	113
Scrub Daddy	95	VS	Hammerheads	129
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
WhistlePig	119	VS	FU Big C	135
WhistlePig	119	VS	Misfits	105
Hippo Humpers	157	VS	Black Knights	142
Hippo Humpers	157	VS	Hammerheads	92
Black Knights	142	VS	Hammerheads	92
Northern Huskies	144	VS	Scrub Daddy	100
Northern Huskies Scrub Daddy	144 100	vs vs	Misfits FU Big C	105 135
		-	- 0 -	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
WhistlePig	109	VS	Northern Huskies	143
WhistlePig	109	VS	Hammerheads	79
Hippo Humpers	120	VS	FU Big C	98
Hippo Humpers	120	VS	Misfits	125
Black Knights	140	VS	Scrub Daddy	110
Black Knights	140	VS	FU Big C	98
Northern Huskies	143	VS	Hammerheads Miefite	79
Scrub Daddy	110	VS	Misfits	125
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
WhistlePig	112	VS	FU Big C	134



## **Rangers FFL**

				1100 1 00 20 12:21pm 21
WhistlePig	112	VS	Misfits	106
Hippo Humpers	157	VS	Black Knights	145
Hippo Humpers	157	VS	Hammerheads	168
Black Knights	145	VS	Hammerheads	168
Northern Huskies	133	VS	Scrub Daddy	111
Northern Huskies	133	VS	Misfits	106
Scrub Daddy	111	VS	FU Big C	134
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
WhistlePig	131	VS	Northern Huskies	134
WhistlePig	131	VS	Hammerheads	173
Hippo Humpers	123	VS	Scrub Daddy	81
Hippo Humpers	123	VS	Misfits	95
Black Knights	146	VS	Scrub Daddy	81
Black Knights	146	VS	Misfits	95
Northern Huskies	134	VS	FU Big C	126
FU Big C	126	VS	Hammerheads	173
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
WhistlePig	101	VS	Hippo Humpers	109
Black Knights	127	VS	Northern Huskies	140
Scrub Daddy	96	VS	FU Big C	118
Hammerheads	113	VS	Misfits	145
WhistlePig	101	VS	Misfits	145
Hippo Humpers	109	VS	Hammerheads	113
Black Knights	127	VS	FU Big C	118
Northern Huskies	140	VS	Scrub Daddy	96
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Misfits	90	VS	Hippo Humpers	144
WhistlePig	114	VS	Black Knights	125
FU Big C	106			
Hammerheads	76			
Northern Huskies	105			
Scrub Daddy	69			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Hippo Humpers	112	VS	Hammerheads	119
Black Knights	118	VS	Northern Huskies	171
FU Big C	97			
Misfits	102			
Scrub Daddy	77			
WhistlePig	106			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Northern Huskies	120	VS	Hammerheads	111
Black Knights	158			
FU Big C	117			
Hippo Humpers	91			
Misfits	151			
Scrub Daddy	60			
WhistlePig	118			